
 

 

Southern & Ettalong United Football Club Inc. 
2022 Committee 

Position Name Contact Email 

President Glen Balneaves 0407 454 963 glen@raybalconstructions.com.au  

Vice President  Neil Ferguson 0409 750 3322 neil.ferguson@cub.com.au  

Secretary Kylie Brown 0433 117 280 secretary@seufc.com  

Technical Director Dale Eggleton 0402 789 770  daleeggleton@gmail.com  

Treasurer Leigh James  0412 331 662 treasurer@seufc.com 

Junior Registrar Sylvia Turnbull 0414 093 045 registrarseufc@gmail.com  

Senior Registrar Lisa Holt 0404 885 306 senior.registrar@seufc.com 

 
Non-Comp Reps 

Ben Bonatesta 
U5/6/7/8                                  

0418 388 863                                                     benjaminjam@gmail.com  

  
   

Junior Rep Manny Vlandis 0410 644 872 
emmanuel.vlandis@robsoncivil.com.au 
 

Junior Women’s 
Technical Director 

Peter Jamieson  0430 438 567 peterjamieson51@gmail.com 

Junior Women’s Rep Leanne Stait 0423 936 996 leanne2250@gmail.com 

Senior Rep Jeremy Phillips 0421 616 347 jeremy.phillips57@gmail.com 

Ladies Rep Liz McCarthy 0416785044 lizwamc@gmail.com 

O35/45 Rep Matt Sheppard 0414 585 058 msheppard@virtualjoinery.com.au  

Men’s All Age Rep Blake White 0403 312 081 btwhite26@gmail.com 

Social Media Manager Stephen Dibden   
Nathan Balneaves 

0414 652 829  
0412 460 470 

stephen@papermonster.com.au      
nathan.balneaves@gmail.com 

Clubhouse Manager Ryan Warwick 0450 251 982 ryano_2010@hotmail.com  

Licensee Kylie Brown 0403 339 988 arrow8871@gmail.com  

Website Manager Judith Holmes 
 

wwcsjholmes@gmail.com  

Senior Social Coordinator Vacant   
 

Gear Steward Josh Jamieson 0466 475 233 adaptcommunications@yahoo.com 

Fixtures Officer 
   

Public Officer Gary Fish 0422 518 098 fishfamily298@gmail.com  

Mem. Prot. Info Officer  
 

cmemberprotection@seufc.com 

Sponsorship Coordinator 
   

Trophies Manager Tina Hart 0414 946 775 thart@inbox.com  

Cadet Referees 
   

Merchandise Manager Anella Lepre 0408 054 959 anellalepre@optusnet.com.au  

Academy Manager Tina Hart 0414 946 775 
 

thart@inbox.com 

General Committee Dereck Healey 0407 467 647  dereck.healey@gmail.com  

Groundsman Ken Gillings  agillings1@bigpond.com 

Canteen Manager 
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